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Results by Timing MD

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Girls
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Kiara Jones (7)
Emily Decker (8)
Bracie Hird (7)
Jayla Roberts (5)
Whitney Fuller (7)
Brycie Hird (7)
Maya Smith (7)
Julia Eckerty (7)
Kayla Clark (7)
Kamryn Soard (8)
Audrey Goble (6)
Laine Birge (6)

Hayden Thomas (7)
Callie Richardson (6)
Madisyn Wilson (8)

Eva Piercy (7)
Kaylee Talbot (6)

Lilly-Lynn Davis (6)
Morgan Russell (6)

Loran Tate (8)

Breanna McGarigle (7)

Fiona Balinger (8)
Clair Davison (5)

Elsie Weisbrook (8)

Lydia Wilson (5)
Jaelyn Perie (5)
Izzy Mallstaf (5)
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Homer Heritage
Philo St. Thomas
Sidell Salt Fork
Casey-Westfield
Casey-Westfield
Sidell Salt Fork
Sidell Salt Fork
Casey-Westfield
Casey-Westfield
Homer Heritage
Casey-Westfield
Sidell Salt Fork
Villa Grove

Sidell Salt Fork
Homer Heritage
Villa Grove

Sidell Salt Fork
Villa Grove

Sidell Salt Fork
Homer Heritage
Homer Heritage
Philo St. Thomas
Homer Heritage
Philo St. Thomas
Casey-Westfield
Casey-Westfield
Philo St. Thomas

12:51.5
13:12.4
13:47.8
13:50.2
13:54.1
13:56.7
14:10.6
14:11.1
14:16.8
14:27.5
14:31.3
14:46.1
15:05.9
15:21.3
15:54.1
16:10.2
16:14.0
16:29.5
16:29.9
16:55.5
17:24.2
17:41.1
18:34.0
19:54.5
19:57.6
20:27.8
23:21.3
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6:26
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7:05
7:06
7:08
7:14
7:16
7:23
7:33
7:41
757
8:05
8:07
8:15
8:15
8:28
8:42
8:51
9:17
9:57
9:59
10:14
11:41

7



10/19/2020

Results by Timing MD
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Girls

1 - Casey-Westfield

646
643
642
640
644
647
645

Roberts,Jayla
Fuller,Whitney
Eckerty,Julia
Clark,Kayla
Goble,Audrey
Wilson,Lydia

Perie,Jaelyn

2 - Sidell Salt Fork

659
660
663
658
661
664
662

Hird,Bracie
Hird,Brycie
Smith,Maya
Birge,Laine
Richardson,Callie
Talbot,Kaylee

Russell,Morgan

3 - Homer Heritage

649
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Jones,Kiara
Soard,Kamryn
Wilson,Madisyn
Tate,Loran
McGarigle,Breanna

Davison,Clair
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Top 5 Avg Times: 14:08
13:50
13:54
14:11
14:16
14:31
19:57
20:27
Top 5 Avg Times: 14:24
13:47
13:56
14:10
14:46
15:21
16:14
16:29
Top 5 Avg Times: 15:30
12:51
14:27
15:54
16:55
17:24
18:34

6:55
6:57
7:06
7:08
7:16
9:59
10:14

6:54
6:58
7:05
7:23
7:41
8:07
8:15

6:26
714
7:57
8:28
8:42
9:17

Points: 32
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Points: 56
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Boys
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Hunter Montogmery (8) Homer Heritage

Kurt Zimmerman (8)

Caleb Mathias (7)

Lukas Shadwick (8)

Ben Leichty (8)
Daryn Hupp (7)

Logan Henthorn (8)

Reilly Hgan (7)

Hutson Holsapple (8)

Rylie Hines (8)
Jose Aleman (8)
Christian Paul (5)
Carter Tieman (7)
Jackson Gilles (7)
Logan Roberts (5)
Landon Cox (8)
Chase White (8)

Villa Grove

Philo St. Thomas
Villa Grove
Casey-Westfield
Casey-Westfield
Sidell Salt Fork
Philo St. Thomas
Casey-Westfield
Casey-Westfield
Casey-Westfield
Homer Heritage
Philo St. Thomas
Villa Grove
Casey-Westfield
Sidell Salt Fork
Villa Grove

Cayden Richardson (6) Sidell Salt Fork

Chas Rhodes (5)
Eyan Keys (6)
Wyatt Ash (6)
Braden Clark (5)
Clark Roland (6)

Nolan Shadwick (8)
Tucker McGarigle (5)

Jasper Hunter (7)

Kansas

Kansas

Kansas
Casey-Westfield
Homer Heritage
Villa Grove

Villa Grove
Sidell Salt Fork

Logan Hauersperger (6)Villa Grove

Owen Price (7)

Sidell Salt Fork

Eli Denmark-Collins (7) Homer Heritage

Logan Zumbahlen (8)
Atticus Ashbrook (5)

Philo St. Thomas
Homer Heritage

11:42.5
11:53.3
11:65.2
11:59.2
12:13.3
12:17.6
12:19.6
12:34.0
12:34.7
12:52.6
12:58.0
13:01.4
13:06.3
13:10.4
13:24.1
13:24.4
13:38.5
13:48.6
13:49.5
13:54.9
13:58.0
14:23.9
14:26.3
14:31.8
14:40.1
15:10.5
15:16.4
15:41.7
16:41.1
17:02.4
21:32.0

5:51
5:57
5:58
6:00
6:07
6:09
6:10
6:17
6:17
6:26
6:29
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:42
6:42
6:49
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:59
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:20
7:35
7:38
7:51
8:21
8:31
10:46
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Boys

1 - Casey-Westfield

678 Leichty,Ben
677 Hupp,Daryn
676 Holsapple,Hutson
675 Hines,Rylie
670 Aleman,Jose
679 Roberts,Logan
673 Clark,Braden
2 - Villa Grove
707 Zimmerman,Kurt
704 Shadwick,Lukas
698 Gilles,Jackson
706 White,Chase
705 Shadwick,Nolan
701 McGarigle, Tucker
700 Hauersperger,Logan
3 - Homer Heritage
682 Montogmery,Hunter
683 Paul,Christian
684 Roland,Clark
681 Denmark-Collins,Eli
680 Ashbrook,Atticus
4 - Sidell Salt Fork
694 Henthorn,Logan
693 Cox,Landon
697 Richardson,Cayden
695 Hunter,Jasper
696 Price,Owen
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Top 5 Avg Times: 12:34
12:13
12:17
12:34
12:52
12:58
13:24
14:23
Top 5 Avg Times: 13:02
11:53
11:59
13:10
13:38
14:31
14:40
15:16
Top 5 Avg Times: 15:28
11:42
13:01
14:26
16:41
21:32
Top 5 Avg Times: 14:04
12:19
13:24
13:48
15:10
15:41

6:07
6:09
6:17
6:26
6:29
6:42
7:12

5:57
6:00
6:35
6:49
7:16
7:20
7:38

5:51
6:31
7:13
8:21
10:46

6:10
6:42
6:54
7:35
7:51

Points: 33
4
5
7
8
9
12
16
Points: 48
2
3
11

18
19
21

Points: 75

10
17
23
24
Points: 76
6
13
15
20
22
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